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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 Inspire Medical Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/inspire-medical-systems/United States 983 121 12.31%
2 Hydrafacial https://www.linkedin.com/company/thehydrafacialcompany/United States 738 86 11.65%
3 PDI https://www.linkedin.com/company/wearepdi/United States 560 57 10.18%
4 Outset Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/outset-medical/United States 724 70 9.67%
5 Medtronic Diabetes https://www.linkedin.com/company/medtronicdiabetes/United States 973 92 9.46%
6 Inari Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/inari-medical/United States 961 89) 9.26%
7 Shockwave Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/shockwave-medical/United States 984 86) 8.74%
8 Corza Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/corzamedical/United States 591 51 8.63%
9 ZimVie Dental https://www.linkedin.com/company/zimvie-dental/United States 531 45 8.47%

10 Laborie https://www.linkedin.com/company/laborie/United States 768 64) 8.33%
11 Zynex Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/zynexmedical/United States 944 76 8.05%
12 Paragon 28 https://www.linkedin.com/company/paragon-28/United States 697 56) 8.03%
13 BK Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/bk-medical/United States 818 65 7.95%
14 Glaukos https://www.linkedin.com/company/glaukos-corporation/United States 764 60) 7.85%
15 Verathon https://www.linkedin.com/company/verathon/United States 657 51 7.76%
16 Cutera https://www.linkedin.com/company/cuterainc/United States 647 50 7.73%
17 BVI Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/bvi-medical/United States 760 55 7.24%
18 ZimVie https://www.linkedin.com/company/zimvie/United States 669 48) 7.17%
19 Biomerics https://www.linkedin.com/company/biomerics/United States 818 58 7.09%
20 Veranex https://www.linkedin.com/company/veranex/United States 880 62) 7.05%
21 Nihon Kohden America https://www.linkedin.com/company/nihon-kohden-america/United States 527 37) 7.02%
22 Candela Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/candelamedical/United States 608 42) 6.91%
23 Nova Biomedical https://www.linkedin.com/company/nova-biomedical-corp/United States 928 64) 6.90%
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24 Cynosure https://www.linkedin.com/company/cynosure-inc-/United States 824 56 6.80%
25 MicroPort Orthopedics https://www.linkedin.com/company/microport-orthopedics-inc-/United States 520 34) 6.54%
26 Meridian Bioscience https://www.linkedin.com/company/meridian-bioscience/United States 645 42 6.51%
27 DEXIS https://www.linkedin.com/company/dexisimaging/United States 590 38 6.44%
28 Ormco https://www.linkedin.com/company/ormco/United States 688 44 6.40%
29 Tactile Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/tactile-medical/United States 830 52 6.27%
30 Axonics https://www.linkedin.com/company/axonics/United States 614 38 6.19%
31 STAAR Surgical https://www.linkedin.com/company/staar-surgical/United States 638 39 6.11%
32 AngioDynamics https://www.linkedin.com/company/angiodynamics/United States 944 54 5.72%
33 HuFriedyGroup https://www.linkedin.com/company/hufriedygroup/United States 629 35) 5.56%
34 Freudenberg Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/freudenberg-medical/United States 620 34) 5.48%
35 Canon Medical Systems USAhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/canon-medical-systems-usa-inc/United States 968 47 4.86%
36 Argon Medical Devices https://www.linkedin.com/company/argon-medical/United States 576 25 4.34%
37 Teleflex Medical OEM https://www.linkedin.com/company/teleflex-medical-oem/United States 769 32) 4.16%
38 Terumo Cardiovascular https://www.linkedin.com/company/terumocv/United States 808 33) 4.08%
39 Acumed https://www.linkedin.com/company/acumed/United States 990 40 4.04%
40 Exactech https://www.linkedin.com/company/exactech/United States 998 40 4.01%
41 Spectrum Plastics Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/spectrum-plastics-group/United States 554 22 3.97%
42 Cirtec Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/cirtec-medical/United States 607 24 3.95%
43 Inogen https://www.linkedin.com/company/inogen/United States 798 31 3.88%
44 FUJIFILM Sonosite https://www.linkedin.com/company/sonosite/United States 922 35) 3.80%
45 Drive DeVilbiss Healthcare https://www.linkedin.com/company/drive-medical/United States 817 30 3.67%
46 Nordson MEDICAL https://www.linkedin.com/company/nordson-medical/United States 957 34 3.55%
47 Spacelabs Healthcare https://www.linkedin.com/company/spacelabs-healthcare/United States 816 28 3.43%
48 Stryker Sage https://www.linkedin.com/company/strykersage/United States 709 24 3.39%
49 Paragon Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/paragonmedical/United States 816 27) 3.31%
50 Aesculap https://www.linkedin.com/company/aesculap-us/United States 908 30 3.30%
51 Cardiovascular Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/cardiovascular-systems-inc/United States 496 16 3.23%
52 DEKA Research & Developmenthttps://www.linkedin.com/company/deka-research-&-development/United States 763 23 3.01%
53 ABB OPTICAL GROUP https://www.linkedin.com/company/abb-concise-optical-group/United States 785 23) 2.93%
54 Immucor https://www.linkedin.com/company/immucor-official/United States 957 28 2.93%
55 Kerr Dental https://www.linkedin.com/company/kerrdental/United States 737 21 2.85%
56 Alphatec Spine https://www.linkedin.com/company/alphatec-spine/United States 992 28) 2.82%
57 Orchid Orthopedic Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/orchid-orthopedic-solutions/United States 864 24) 2.78%
58 NxStage Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/nxstage-medical/United States 687 19 2.77%
59 Sterigenics https://www.linkedin.com/company/sterigenics/United States 897 24 2.68%
60 Breg https://www.linkedin.com/company/breg/United States 832 22) 2.64%
61 American Orthodontics https://www.linkedin.com/company/american-orthodontics/United States 512 13 2.54%
62 Pride Mobility Products https://www.linkedin.com/company/pride-mobility-products/United States 663 16 2.41%
63 Patterson Veterinary Supplyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/patterson-veterinary/United States 553 12) 2.17%
64 Quidel https://www.linkedin.com/company/quidel/United States 782 16 2.05%
65 Joerns Healthcare https://www.linkedin.com/company/joerns-healthcare/United States 934 18 1.93%
66 STERIS Instrument Management Services USAhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/sterisimsusa/United States 949 18) 1.90%
67 DeRoyal https://www.linkedin.com/company/deroyal/United States 675 12 1.78%
68 RS Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/rs-medical/United States 512 9 1.76%
69 rms Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/rms_company/United States 519 9) 1.73%
70 Pacific Medical https://www.linkedin.com/company/pacific-medical/United States 520 9 1.73%
71 Stryker's Sustainability Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/stryker-sustainability-solutions/United States 613 10) 1.63%
72 Animal Health International https://www.linkedin.com/company/animal-health-international/United States 595 9 1.51%
73 Analogic https://www.linkedin.com/company/analogic/United States 774 10) 1.29%
74 Physio-Control https://www.linkedin.com/company/physio-control-inc-/United States 591 6) 1.02%
75 MICRO https://www.linkedin.com/company/micro/United States 641 4) 0.62%

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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